Contact
t :    Sydney
Airdr
02 9882 34
raulic
444  Melbo
c Birco
ourne   03 95

changes in the equipment, the illustrations shown
may be different than the actual machine.
HOW TO ORDER REPLACEMENT PARTS
Printed in USA
©2006
Page 4
 E-SEC-PL-1006
100 Thomas Johnson Drive, Frederick, MD 21702-4600 USA
Phone (301) 663-1600 • 1-800-638-3326
Fax (301) 663-1607 • 1-800-447-3326
Website: www.edcoinc.com • Email: sales@edcoinc.com
ILLUSTRATION 1 : MAIN GROUPING
3344
2255
2266
11
1100
3388
336633553333
3333
3322
33113300
2255 2244
1199
2200
1144
1133 1122
1199
1188
1177
1166
1155
2233 2222 2211
2299
1111 99
88
77
66
55
44 33 22
1111
2277
2288
2277
3399
4400
4411
3377
4422
4433
4455
4466
4444
Printed in USA
©2006
Page 5
E-SEC-PL-1006
100 Thomas Johnson Drive, Frederick, MD 21702-4600 USA
Phone (301) 663-1600 • 1-800-638-3326
Fax (301) 663-1607 • 1-800-447-3326
Website: www.edcoinc.com • Email: sales@edcoinc.com
 ITEM# PART# DESCRIPTION QTY.
 1 86401  MAIN FRAME 1
 2 10907  SCREW, CAP 3/8-16 X 3/4 2
 3 10811  WASHER, LOCK 3/8 2
 4 10025  WASHER, FLAT 3/8 SAE 2
 5 86402 HOOD 1
 6 86345 WEIGHT BLOCK, 30 LB. 1
 7 10323 SCREW, CAP 1/2-13 X 2-1/2 2
 8 10045 WASHER, LOCK 1/2 2
 9 10312 WASHER, FLAT 1/2 SAE 2
 10 86304 HANDLE BAR 1
 11 10608 GRIP, HAND 1” MODEL AT 2